NMpumeHUMOCTb 3aN4YacTu K asTomobunam

MpouszBoauTenb

HONDA ACCORD VII (CL) 2.0 (CL7)

HONDA ACCORD VII (CL) 2.4 (CL9)

HONDA ACCORD VII (CL) 2.2 i-CTDi

HONDA ACCORD VII (CL) 2.0 MpuBoa Ha
Bce koneca (CL8)

HONDA ACCORD VIl Tourer (CM) 2.0
(CM1)

HONDA ACCORD VIl Tourer (CM) 2.4
(CM2)

HONDA ACCORD VIl Tourer (CM) 2.2 i-
CThi

HONDA ACCORD VIl Tourer (CM) 2.4 Vtec
E

HONDA ACCORD VIl Tourer (CM) 2.4 Vtec
=

HONDA ACCORD VII (CM) 2.4 Vtec E
(CM5)

Mop

02.2003 -
05.2008

02.2003 -
05.2008

01.2004 -
05.2008

02.2003 -
05.2008

04.2003 -
05.2008

04.2003 -
05.2008

01.2004 -
05.2008

09.2003 -
09.2005

09.2003 -
05.2008

09.2002 -
12.2005

kB

114

140

103

114

114

140

103

118

147

118

Kon
aBurartens

K20A6

K24A,
K24A3

N22A1

K20A6

K20A6

K24A

N22A1

K24A2

K24A1

K24A2,
K24A4

155

190

140

155

155

190

140

160

200

160

Ky0.
cMm

1998

2354

2204

1998

1998

2354

2204

2354

2354

2354

Bup c6opku

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

YHuBepcan

yYHuBepcan

yYHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

cenaH



